• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 10
REV02
AQX SLIM
Our AQXS Linear is IP65 rated/ Not fully exposed outdoors. It can be

Mount
Continuous
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AQXS
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
LENGTH HEIGHT WIDT
48.48”
(1231.3 mm)
3.15”
(80 mm)
1.97”
(50 mm)
72.48”
(1840.9 mm)
3.15”
(80 mm)
1.97”
(50 mm)
96.48”
(2450.59 mm)
3.15”
(80 mm)
1.97”
(50 mm)
*AIR comes with 2 canopy KITS ( with and without power feed hole).
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-SF-AQXS - - - -S - -
**AIR -LINK comes with 1 canopy KITS (without power feed hole),mechanical connection and electrical one for
continuous runs.
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 10
ACCESSORIES
AQX
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-SF-AQXS-L-PTB-PF2-6-D
Suspension Mount Kit
Canopy with 2 holes
Suspension wire
AE-SF-AQXS-L-PTB-NPF-6-D
Suspension Mount Kit
Canopy with 1 hole
Suspension wire
AE-SF-AQXS-SMK Surface Mount Kit
AE-SF-AQXS-BV-MV20-5 5-Pin Dimmable waterproof cable connector
AE-SF-AQXS-L-CH-IP12-5
4FT 5-PIN Connection Cable for Continuous
Runs
AE-SF-AQXS-L-CH-IP18-5
6FT 5-PIN Connection Cable for Continuous
Runs
AE-SF-AQXS-L-CH-IP24-5
8FT 5-PIN Connection Cable for Continuous
Runs
AE-SF-AQXS-LINK
Linkable Metal Accessory
For Continuous Runs
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
AQXS
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
DATE
PROJECT NAME